

PACHET ELECTRICE

I.D.: 52950148

Data publicarii	21.12.20	Coduri CPV	31000000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.656,15 RON - 3.656,15 RON

Descriere: MS685.004 DOZA DERIV 1,00 BUC 7,48 RON 7,48 BLOC 3PRIZA CP KONT. 2,00 BUC 41,18 RON 82,36 BLOC 6PRIZA CP KONT. 2,00 BUC 55,46 RON 110,92 FISA CP CU INEL 10,00 BUC 4,79 RON 47,90 TUB FLUOR.18W 18,00 BUC 4,62 RON 83,16 TUB FLUOR.18W RECE 7,00 BUC 7,98 RON 55,86 STARTER S2 25,00 BUC 1,85 RON 46,25 ARKADIA PRIZA DUBLA 6,00 BUC 16,47 RON 98,82 ARKEDIA INTR.DUBLU 5,00 BUC 14,45 RON 72,25 ARKADIA INTR.SIMPLU 5,00 BUC 12,18 RON 60,90 PANEL LED 24W ROT 1,00 BUC 59,66 RON 59,66 PANEL LED 12W ROT 2,00 BUC 37,82 RON 75,64 DIBLU CU CUI 6X60 200,00 BUC 0,15 RON 30,00 TRIPLU STECHER CP ROT 1,00 BUC 12,61 RON 12,61 SPOT CU LED ST 10W 1,00 BUC 40,34 RON 40,34 TRIPLU STECHER CP LIN 1,00 BUC 15,97 RON 15,97 MS685.005 DOZA DERIV 1,00 BUC 12,02 RON 12,02 HOR PANEL LED ST 12W 1,00 BUC 17,65 RON 17,65 CORP LED 1X16W 6500K 1,00 BUC 25,21 RON 25,21 CLEMA 2POL 100,00 BUC 1,34 RON 134,00 CLEMA 5POL 25,00 BUC 2,44 RON 61,00 CLEMA 3POL 50,00 BUC 1,60 RON 80,00 COLIER 200X4.8 NEG 1,00 PAC 11,68 RON 11,68 COLIER 100X2.5NEG 1,00 PAC 2,52 RON 2,52 COLIER 300X7.6 1,00 PAC 29,41 RON 29,41 COLIER 432X4.8NEG 1,00 PAC 25,21 RON 25,21 COLIER 368X3.6 1,00 PAC 13,87 RON 13,87 CANAL CABLU 16X16 AD. 6,00 ML 1,6 RON 9,60 CABLU MYYM3X1.5 20,00 ML 2,23 RON 44,60 CABLU MYYM3X2.
